
Date Tournament Type Buy-in Start Stack Start Time Seats

Saturday, 7 October 2023 NLHC's Satellite - Main Phase 1/ Re-buy $30 (25+ 5) $4,000.00 16:30 40

Sunday, 8 October 2023 NLHC's Satellite - Main Phase 2 $225 (200 + 25) $20,000.00 16:30 40

Saturday, 14 October 2023

Satellite Package (Big Bounty  + 

Friday NLH + Farewell) Phase 1/ Re-buy $35 (31+ 4) $4,000.00 16:30 40

Sunday, 15 October 2023

Satellite Package (Big Bounty  + 

Friday NLH + Farewell) Phase 2 $310 (290 + 20) $20,000.00 16:30 40

Saturday, 21 October 2023 NLHC's Re-buy Satellite - Main Phase 1/ Re-buy $30 (25+ 5) $4,000.00 16:30 40

Sunday, 22 October 2023 NLHC's Satellite - Main Phase 2 $225 (200 + 25) $20,000.00 16:30 40

Saturday, 28 October 2023

Satellite Package (Big Bounty + 

Friday NLH + Farewell) Phase 1/ Re-buy $35 (31+ 4) $4,000.00 16:30 40

Sunday, 29 October 2023

Satellite Package (Big Bounty+ 

Friday NLH + Farewell) Phase 2 $310 (290 + 20) $20,000.00 16:30 40

Saturday, 4 November 2023 NLHC's Re-buy Satellite - Main Phase 1/ Re-buy $30 (25+ 5) $4,000.00 16:30 40

Sunday, 5 November 2023 NLHC's Satellite - Main Phase 2 $225 (200 + 25) $20,000.00 16:30 40

Saturday, 11 November 2023

Satellite Package (Big Bounty + 

Friday NLH + Farewell) Phase 1/ Re-buy $35 (31+ 4) $4,000.00 16:30 40

Sunday, 12 November 2023

Satellite Package (Big Bounty + 

Friday NLH+ Farewell) Phase 2 $310 (290 + 20) $20,000.00 16:30 40

Saturday, 18 November 2023 NLHC's Re-buy Satellite - Main Phase 1/ Re-buy $30 (25+ 5) $4,000.00 16:30 40

Sunday, 19 November 2023 NLHC's Satellite - Main Phase 2 $225 (200 + 25) $20,000.00 16:30 40

Saturday, 25 November 2023

Satellite Package (Big Bounty + 

Friday NLH + Farewell) Phase 1/ Re-buy $35 (31+ 4) $4,000.00 16:30 40

Sunday, 26 November 2023

Satellite Package (Big Bounty + 

Friday NLH+ Farewell) Phase 2 $310 (290 + 20) $20,000.00 16:30 40


